Race #3 auner Austrian Gravity Series — BIKEPARK KONIGSBERG

Race#3

Results by Gender 17.08.2024

Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace

Female
1 57 BRANDAUER Marlisa AUT Abtenau Bikeclub Leogang Uisw|1 01:52.90 35.08 km/h
2 56 BERGER Lynn Maria AUT Mittersill Scm Pinzgabikers Ul5W |2 01:52.96 +00.06 35.05 km/h
3 82 STERGAR Eva Zala SLO Maribor DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM Ui7zw|1 01:58.22 +05.32 33.5 km/h
4 83 BERGER Amelie AUT Mittersill Scm Pinzgabikers Ui7wj2 02:01.70 +08.80 32.54 km/h
5 84 KERSCHBAUMER-STOCKLER Marlene AUT Ertl RC ARBO SK VOEST Ul7W |3 02:02.53 +09.63 32.32 km/h
6 15 SCHLEICHER Charlotte AUT Kitzbihel Radunion St. Johann i. T. Ui3wj|1 02:02.57 +09.67 32.31 km/h
7 58 DE JONG Jip AUT Uttendorf Bike Infection UisW|3 02:12.72 +19.82 29.84 km/h
8 59 GAPPMEIER Anna AUT Bruck/Glstr Bike Infection Ulsw |4 02:21.30 +28.40 28.03 km/h
9 16 EDER Flora AUT Engelhartszell Downhill Force Five Ui3w|2 02:31.91 +39.01 26.07 km/h
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Race#3

Results by Gender

Rk  No
Male

1 79

2 113

3 101

4 63

5 60

6 123

7 61

8 62

9 65
10 116
11 114
12 69
13 35
14 108
15 1
16 109
17 73
18 92
19 103
20 66
21 19
22 131
23 71
24 115
25 118
26 135
27 21
28 104
29 67
30 23
31 64
32 121
33 18
34 74
35 128
36 77
37 2
38 28
39 20
40 133
41 75
42 17
43 78
44 106
45 80
46 42

Name

FASL Felix
GRILNBERGER Florian
SCHMOLZER Jamie
ZRAUNIG Diego
HIEBAUM Florian
EBERHART Niklas
HAINDL Elias
KOWALD Benjamin
SCHMIDINGER Paul
POCHLAUER Benjamin
MANDLER Daniel
FRITSCH Aris

ZIERL Anton
BIRKLBAUER Jannik
SZEPESI Colin
BRANDAUER Gregor
SCHOIBL Felix
EXENBERGER Kurt
TUCHLER Wolfgang
FRITSCH Sandro
BERGER Valentin
FISCHER Manuel
SCHLEICHER Bruno
MASCHINDA Jakob
AULABAUER Michael
WILTSCHKO Clemens
MAYER Paul
STOGER Alexander
HARTMANN Kilian
WALTENSDORFER Leon
POLT Simon

DAXER Sebastian
SCHWARZ Johannes
NAGY Patrick
TENTSCHERT Paul
GRIMMER Leon
LEIBETSEDER Moritz
TOTH Levente
KRUNIC Theodor
MIKOL Jacob
BRANDL Lukas
EHAMMER Jakob
SANDLER Magnus
WIEDERMANN Leopold
FLOTZINGER Max

FECHT Lorenz

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
BIH
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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City

Eberschwang
Ottensheim

Lienz
Rangersdorf
Reith.bei.kitzbilhel
Semriach
Krumbach
Sinabelkirchen
Micheldorf
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Amlach

Wels

Innsbruck
Freistadt
Budapest
Abtenau

Wals

Oberndorf

Graz

Wels

Mittersill

Haag

Kitzbuhel

Graz

Aspang

Wien

Jochberg
Persenbeug-Gottsdorf
Wolfpassing
Paldau

St Peter In Der Au
Friedburg

Edlitz

Irdning
Gratwein-Stra3engel
Persenbeug
Feldkirchen

Sankt Ruprecht An Der Raab
Sarajevo

Graz

Persenbeug
Hopfgarten
Marbach

Médling

Ort Im Innkreis

Inzing

Club

Arbd Radsportteam Ried
Lietz Biketeam

Ride Free Osttirol

Ride Free Osttirol

radunion st.johann in tirol
RC Bikespeak

Bike the Bugles Krumbach
SV Sandler Racing
Bikesport RC Kremstal
Biketeam Ginner, Send Nuts Racing
Trail Monkeys Osttirol
Gravity-Rookies

Keen Momentum

RC MAT COUTURE Arhd Freistadt
Rad Company Racing Team
Bikeclub Leogang

RSC Wolfgangsee
radUnion St. Johann i.T.
GIANT Stattegg
Gravity-Rookies

Scm Pinzgabikers

Arbo PopaFlo Freistadt
Radunion St. Johann i.T.

Rs Radwerker

Sportunion Hinterbruhl

radUnion St.Johann.i.T.
Sandler Racing

Leogang Bikeclub

Radsport Scheicher/ Commencal Co Factory Team
Lietz Sport Racing Team
MTB Salzburg

Sportunion Hinterbriihl
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
RC Bikespeak

Sandler Racing

RSC Wolfgangsee

Rad Company Racing Team SE
EST Insane

Sandler Racing

Sandler Racing

Rad Union St. Johann
Sandler Racing

Sportunion Hinterbriihl

Arb6 Radsportteam Ried

SportOkay.com RACING und Keen Momentum

Cat | Rk

Ui7 M| 1
M|1
JUNM |1
Ui7Mm|2
Ui7 M| 3
M]|2
Ul7 M| 4
U17M|5
U7 M| 6
M|3
M|4
Uizm|7
U5 M| 1
JUNM |2
U3 M |1
JUNM |3
Uiz Mm|8
MAIM]|1
JUNM |4
Uiz M| 9
UI5M |2
M|5
U17 M| 10
M|6
M|7
M|8
U5 M |3
JUNM |5
U7 M| 11
Uls M| 4
U7 M| 12
M]|9
U5 M |5
U17 M| 13
M| 10
Ui7m|14
Ui3 M |2
UisM|6
Uis M| 7
M| 11
U7 M| 15
UisM|8
Ul7 M| 16
JUNM |6
U7 M| 17
UisM|9
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Time

01:37.46
01:37.60
01:37.81
01:38.03
01:38.42
01:38.48
01:39.05
01:39.37
01:39.43
01:39.86
01:39.87
01:40.03
01:40.43
01:40.64
01:40.71
01:40.88
01:40.99
01:41.24
01:41.34
01:41.37
01:41.61
01:41.66
01:41.81
01:41.82
01:41.84
01:41.87
01:41.89
01:42.03
01:42.08
01:42.14
01:42.22
01:42.61
01:43.35
01:43.37
01:43.58
01:43.77
01:43.77
01:43.86
01:43.98
01:44.14
01:44.25
01:44.28
01:44.37
01:44.51
01:45.14
01:45.54

17.08.2024

Diff

+00.14
+00.35
+00.57
+00.96
+01.02
+01.59
+01.91
+01.97
+02.40
+02.41
+02.57
+02.97
+03.18
+03.25
+03.42
+03.53
+03.78
+03.88
+03.91
+04.15
+04.20
+04.35
+04.36
+04.38
+04.41
+04.43
+04.57
+04.62
+04.68
+04.76
+05.15
+05.89
+05.91
+06.12
+06.31
+06.31
+06.40
+06.52
+06.68
+06.79
+06.82
+06.91
+07.05
+07.68
+08.08

Pace

40.63 km/h
40.57 km/h
40.48 km/h
40.39 km/h
40.23 km/h
40.21 km/h
39.98 km/h
39.85 km/h
39.83 km/h
39.65 km/h
39.65 km/h
39.59 km/h
39.43 km/h
39.35 km/h
39.32 km/h
39.25 km/h
39.21 km/h
39.11 km/h
39.07 km/h
39.06 km/h
38.97 km/h
38.95 km/h

38.9 km/h
38.89 km/h
38.88 km/h
38.87 km/h
38.86 km/h
38.81 km/h
38.79 km/h
38.77 km/h
38.74 km/h
38.59 km/h
38.31 km/h
38.31 km/h
38.23 km/h
38.16 km/h
38.16 km/h
38.13 km/h
38.08 km/h
38.03 km/h
37.98 km/h
37.97 km/h
37.94 km/h
37.89 km/h
37.66 km/h
37.52 km/h
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Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
47 97 GSTOTTENMAYR Christian AUT Grof3raming RC NF Hollenstein MAIM |2 01:45.68 +08.22 37.47 km/h
48 130 FINK Andreas AUT Kirchbach BC Stoahupfer Leibnitz M| 12 01:45.93 +08.47 37.38 km/h
49 70 SORGER Manuel AUT Graz GIANT Stattegg Ul7 M| 18 01:46.51 +09.05 37.18 km/h
50 53 MITTERMAYR Ferdinand AUT Adlwang Rfv Wurbauerkogel Uis M| 10 01:46.87 +09.41 37.05 km/h
51 91 ZEININGER Michael AUT Krems MAIM|3 01:47.00 +09.54 37.01 km/h
52 93 RADICE Alberto ITA Leogang Bike Club Leogang MAIM|4 01:47.01 +09.55 37.01 km/h
53 119 WALDER Florian AUT Fresach MADHOUSEBIKES M| 13 01:47.04 +09.58 36.99 km/h
54 24 HOLLER Max AUT RoBleithen Radsportclub Wolfgangsee Uis M| 11 01:47.08 +09.62 36.98 km/h
55 129 DORFER Daniel AUT Kollerschlag M| 14 01:47.25 +09.79 36.92 km/h
56 120 MAIER Elias AUT Villach Rs Radwerker M| 15 01:47.80 +10.34 36.73 km/h
57 22 KLAUNZER Kilian AUT Matrei I. O. Ride Free Osttirol Uls5 M| 12 01:48.53 +11.07 36.49 km/h
58 72 POSTL Maximilian AUT Graz Giant Statteg Ul7 M| 19 01:48.59 +11.13 36.47 km/h
59 48 ISAK Kilian AUT Eisenstadt RC ARBO Sparkasse Pernitz KSO Ul5 M| 13 01:48.64 +11.18 36.45 km/h
60 30 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja SLO Ljubljana GOLOVEC TRAILS Uls5 M| 14 01:48.80 +11.34  36.4 km/h
61 124 ZIEBERMAYR Michael AUT Losenstein M| 16 01:48.94 +11.48 36.35 km/h
62 68 HEDL Florian AUT Mautern Bikeclub Giant Ul7 M| 20 01:49.20 +11.74 36.26 km/h
63 127 REISSNER Manuel AUT Kirchbach M| 17 01:49.23 +11.77 36.25 km/h
64 85 NARR Rainer AUT FlieR Sport Narr MAIIM]|1 01:49.53 +12.07 36.15 km/h
65 110 GALL Roland HUN Budapest FRO Racing Team JUNM |7 01:49.78 +12.32 36.07 km/h
66 27 KOLLER lan AUT Preding Ul5 M| 15 01:50.94 +13.48 35.69 km/h
67 98 HASLINGER Martin AUT Hollenstein An Der Ybbs RC NF Hollenstein MAIM |5 01:51.42 +13.96 35.54 km/h
68 36 BANFI Attila HUN Békéscsaba Rad Company Racing Team Ul5 M| 16 01:51.49 +14.03 35.52 km/h
69 37 FUCHS Maximilian AUT Grossteinbach Uis M| 17 01:51.81 +14.35 35.42 km/h
70 134 RATH Marcel AUT Stainz M| 18 01:51.90 +14.44 35.39 km/h
71 29 NEUMULLER Florian AUT Weissenbach Sportunion Hinterbriihl M.R.A. Uls5 M| 18 01:52.09 +14.63 35.33 km/h
72 44 GSTOTTENMAYR Alexander AUT Grof3raming RC NF Hollenstein Ul5 M| 19 01:52.36 +14.90 35.24 km/h
73 96 GRASBERGER Johannes AUT Hollenstein An Der Ybbs RC NF Hollenstein MAIM |6 01:52.52 +15.06 35.19 km/h
74 31 THALER Tim AUT Mittersill Scm Pinzgabikers Ul5 M| 20 01:52.99 +15.53 35.05 km/h
75 33 SCHWARZENBACHER Marco AUT Stuhlfelden SCM- Pinzgabiker Uis M| 21 01:53.05 +15.59 35.03 km/h
76 52 LEICHTFRIED Kilian AUT Waidhofen Ybbs Lietz Sport Ul5 M | 22 01:53.28 +15.82 34.96 km/h
77 25 PLOBERGER Fabio AUT Niedernsill Pinzgabikers Uils5 M| 23 01:53.67 +16.21 34.84 km/h
78 107 BENES Leon AUT Biedermannsdorf JUNM |8 01:54.04 +16.58 34.72 km/h
79 8 MISSLINGER Matthias AUT Hopfgarten Radunion St.Johann Ui3M|3 01:54.29 +16.83 34.65 km/h
80 40 EDER Sebastian AUT Engelhartszell Downhill Force Five Ul5 M| 24 01:54.33 +16.87 34.64 km/h
81 38 HELL Florian AUT Gaishorn Am See Ul5 M| 25 01:54.50 +17.04 34.58 km/h
82 105 CHAYROU Hugo NZL Kirchdorf In Tirol radUNION St.Johann i.T. JUNM|9 01:54.53 +17.07 34.58 km/h
83 3 GAPPMEIER Michael AUT Bruck/Glstr Bike Infection Ui3M |4 01:55.59 +18.13 34.26 km/h
84 32 HOFLER Luca AUT Thannhausen Trailland Goats Ul5 M| 26 01:55.72 +18.26 34.22 km/h
85 54 REINWALD Christoph AUT GroB-Schweinbarth Uls M| 27 01:55.93 +18.47 34.16 km/h
86 126 REINWALD Oliver AUT Petronell-Carnuntum M| 19 01:56.06 +18.60 34.12 km/h
87 34 HOFLER Julian AUT Thorl Uls M| 28 01:57.36 +19.90 33.74 km/h
88 100 THALER Helmut AUT Mittersill Scm Pinzgabikers MAIM|7 01:57.54 +20.08 33.69 km/h
89 132 LEITNER Eric AUT Kirschlag Bei Linz M| 20 01:58.18 +20.72 33.51 km/h
90 6 HOLZKNECHT Felix AUT Umhausen URC - Otztal U13 M |5 01:58.88 +21.42 33.31 km/h
91 86 RAMIREZ INFANTE Mario AUT Ferlach MADHOUSEBIKES MAIIM |2 01:59.54 +22.08 33.13 km/h
92 45 HAHN Nikolai AUT Zwettl Uls5 M| 29 01:59.98 +22.52 33 km/h
93 4 GOLD Benedikt AUT Oberwaltersdorf Sportunion Hinterbriihl M.R.A Ui3M |6 02:00.14 +22.68 32.96 km/h
94 13 SCHUSCHA Raphael AUT GroB Schweinbarth Ui3M |7 02:00.64 +23.18 32.82 km/h
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Rk

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

No

125
10
94
11
81
46
14
55
12
87
90
39
49
89
50
76
95
51

Name

EIPELDAUER Liam
EXENBERGER Lenny
AMSCHL Elias
FLEISCHMANN Gabriel
POSTL Gerd

FASL Lukas

KAISER Alexander
HAYDN Johannes
WIRTH Constantin
SCHARNER Tobias
SCHARNER Niklas
WLADKOWSKI Thomas
LECHNER Bernhard
BERGER Jakob

ISSA Djamil

HAYDN Michael

KARLOVSKY Nico

DOMINGOS PALMA Tiago

FASL Hans-Peter

KIRCHWEGERER Ronaldo

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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City

St. Egyden Am Steinfeld
Oberndorf
Fernitz-Mellach

6444 Langenfeld

Graz

Eberschwang
Micheldorf

St. Pélten

Eggendorf

Purgstall An Der Erlauf
Purgstall

Feldkirchen Bei Graz
Pochlarn

Kirchdorf An Der Krems
Grof3steinbach

St. Polten

Neunkirchen

Péttsching
Eberschwang

Strasshof

Club

Radunion St. Johann i.T.
BC Giant Stattegg
URC Otztal

Giant Statteg

GRV Windischgarsten
Radsportunion St.Pdlten

Sportunion Hinterbriihl

Radwelt MK Factory Racing

Lietz Sport Racing

Radsportunion St. Pélten

Tyrol Bike

Cat | Rk

Ui M|8
Ui3M|9
M| 21
Ui3M|10
MAIM|8
U13Mm |11
U7 M| 21
U15 M| 30
U13M |12
U1s M| 31
U13M |13
MAIIM |3
MA Il M | 4
U1s M| 32
U15 M| 33
MAIIM|5
U15 M| 34
Uiz m| 22
MA | M
U1s M
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Time

02:01.77
02:01.82
02:02.89
02:02.95
02:03.57
02:03.99
02:04.21
02:04.41
02:04.59
02:05.66
02:08.65
02:10.41
02:13.71
02:14.19
02:15.14
02:16.07
02:34.63
02:36.36

DNS

DNS

17.08.2024

Diff

+24.31
+24.36
+25.43
+25.49
+26.11
+26.53
+26.75
+26.95
+27.13
+28.20
+31.19
+32.95
+36.25
+36.73
+37.68
+38.61
+57.17
+58.90

Pace

32.52 km/h
32.51 km/h
32.22 km/h
32.21 km/h
32.04 km/h
31.94 km/h
31.88 km/h
31.83 km/h
31.78 km/h
31.51 km/h
30.78 km/h
30.37 km/h
29.61 km/h
29.51 km/h

29.3 km/h

29.1 km/h
25.61 km/h
25.33 km/h
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